Date
1/30/2020
1/30/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/28/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/22/2020
1/22/2020
1/21/2020
1/21/2020
1/17/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/14/2020
1/7/2020
1/3/2020
1/2/2020

Time
11:28
11:02
18:25
8:00
16:00
14:08
8:00
15:00
18:55
15:26
12:18
15:20
22:57
19:30
8:53
7:34
15:58

10:50
8:31

12:32
15:18
12:37
8:00

14:19
23.08
22:42

Incident

Assist The Public

Assist The Public

PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
FOUND PROPERTY

CRIM MISCH>=$100<$749

Assist Other Agency

Assist The Public

PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
Assist The Public

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

TERRORISTIC THREAT

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Disturbance

FOUND PROPERTY

DAMAGED / VEHICLE

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE

DAMAGED / VEHICLE

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

FOUND PROPERTY

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Location
Concho Hall & Gallery
Parking Lot

George Ozuna Academic Center

Bookstore

Natatorium Gymnasium
Off Campus
Pedernales Hall
Campus Police Office
Guadalupe Hall
Welcome Center
Palomino Center
Nueces Hall

College Student Center
Parking Lot

Welcome Center
Campus Police Office
Parking Lot

Parking Lot

Parking Lot

Campus Police Office
Bookstore

Campus Police Office
Campus Police Office
Campus Police Office
Dispatch

College Student Center
Frio Hall

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Pending
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



Synopsis

Individual requested campus police assistance.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Employee reported criminal mischief on campus property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Employee requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Employee reported disturbance on campus property.

Employee reported found property on campus.

Student report damaged personal property.

Officer reported burglary of a vehicle on campus property.

Student reported damaged personal property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported found property on campus property.

Employee reported lost personal property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.
Officer reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Individual reported suspicious activity on campus property.



